9:00

9:05

9:15

9:35

10:00

10:30

11:05

11:30

11:45

Uinta Basin Oil and Gas Collaborative Meeting
Thursday, April 13, 2023
9:00 am - 12:00 pm

Duchesne County Event Center
60 West 400 South
Duchesne, Utah

Agenda

Welcome: John Rogers, Utah Division of Oil, Gas and Mining

2023 Uintah Basin Energy Summit: Travis Campbell, Uintah County Economic
Development

Oil & Gas Program 2022 Review: Bart Kettle, Division of Qil, Gas and Mining

Benefits of the Oil and Gas Industry to Utah: Rikki Hrenko-Browning, Utah Petroleum
Association

Legislative Update

Morning Break and Snacks

Energy & Geoscience Institute Capabilities and Initiatives: University of Utah EGI Staff

E&P Waste Disposal Facility Update; Brian Speer, Div. of Waste Mgmt and Radiation Control
Air Quality Update: Sheila Vance, Division of Air Quality

Collaboration, Announcements, and Public Comment

Livestream Link:
https://youtube.com/live/D4owkD3shZ0

Morning Spack courtesy of Duchesne Count

Uintah Basin Energy
Summit Topic Survey:




