Uinta Basin Oil and Gas Collaborative Meeting

Thursday, April 13, 2023 9:00 am - 12:00 pm

Duchesne County Event Center 60 West 400 South Duchesne, Utah

Agenda

9:00	Welcome: John Rogers, Utah Division of Oil, Gas and Mining
9:05	2023 Uintah Basin Energy Summit: Travis Campbell, Uintah County Economic Development
9:15	Oil & Gas Program 2022 Review: Bart Kettle, Division of Oil, Gas and Mining
9:35	Benefits of the Oil and Gas Industry to Utah: Rikki Hrenko-Browning, Utah Petroleum Association
10:00	Legislative Update
	-
	Morning Break and Snacks
10:30	Morning Break and Snacks Energy & Geoscience Institute Capabilities and Initiatives: University of Utah EGI Staff
11:05	Energy & Geoscience Institute Capabilities and Initiatives: University of Utah EGI Staff
11:05 11:30	Energy & Geoscience Institute Capabilities and Initiatives: University of Utah EGI Staff E&P Waste Disposal Facility Update; Brian Speer, Div. of Waste Mgmt and Radiation Control

Livestream Link:

https://voutube.com/live/D4owkD3shZ0

Morning Spack courtesy of Duchesne County





